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403(b) Fund Review Committee

Shannon Alexander
Bio Medical Eng
Osborn

shannon.alexander@HonorHealth.com

Dan Baker
Pharmacist
Dear Valley
Dan.baker@HonorHealth.com

Karen Bianco
Physical Therapy Assistant |
Thompson Peak
karen.bianco@HonorHealth.com

Belle Butler Brian Cunningham Tom Davis
VP-Revenue Cycle Clinical Analyst-Pharmacy Dir-Facilities Engineering
Osborn Network Support Shea
belle.butler@HonorHealth.com

brian.cunningham@HonorHealth.com

tom.davis@HonorHealth.com

Maureen Doran (Amir-Hekmat)

RN, PICC Unit
Shea
maureen.doran@HonorHealth.com

Kay Knorr
Ultrasound Tech
North Mountain
kay.knorr@HonorHealth.com

Ellen Koukoudeas
RN, MED/SURG 3B
Shea
ellen.koukoudeas@HonorHealth.com

Jane Langley
RN
Osborn
jane.langley@HonorHealth.com

Jay Larsen
Clinical Integration
Business Planning

jay.larsen@HonorHealth.com

Julie Manning
RN-Telemetry 3E
Osborn
julie.manning@HonorHealth.com

Keith Marquis
Decision Support Analyst
Corporate
keith.margquis@HonorHealth.com

Sarah Mastores
Nurse Manager
Shea
sarah.mastores@HonorHealth.com

Carlos Najarro
Coordinator-Shift Security
Thompson Peak
carlos.najarro@HonorHealth.com

Nicholas Poole
RN-Renal Care 5W
Osborn
nicholas.poole@HonorHealth.com

Javier Quesada
AVP Construction Facility Ops
Network Support Services
javier.quesada@HonorHealth.com

Dennis Reed
Building Systems Tech
North Mountain
dennis.reed@HonorHealth.com

Julie Robertson
RN-Labor and Delivery
Shea
julie.robertson@HonorHealth.com

Susan Shelly
Senior Librarian
Medical Library
susan.shelly@HonorHealth.com

Chelle Dillabough
AVP Benefits, Comp and HRIS
Administration
chelle.dillabough@HonorHealth.com

Esther Rojas
Dir-Retirement/Executive Benefits
Administration
esther.rojas@HonorHealth.com

Micki Rock
Benefits Administrator
Administration
micki.rock@HonorHealth.com
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